



ORGANIZATION: CONTACT NAME & TITLE: ADDRESS: CITY, STATE, ZIP: PNONE: EMAIL: WEBSITE (if applicable):

1st Annual Riverside Ryders Motorcycle Rally August 8-10, 2025

2025 Sponsorship Commitment Form Deadline: May 31, 2025

Please make checks or money orders payable to "Riverside Ryders, LLC. and mail to address below.

Yes! My organization	□ Title Sponsor - Exclusive \$2500 (Only 1 Available)					
would like to	□ Presenting Sponsor - \$2000 (Only 2 Available)					
	□ Gold Sponsor - \$1500					
participate at	□ Platinum Sponsor - \$1250					
the following	□ Silver Sponsor - \$1000					
Sponsorship Level:	Copper Sponsor - \$750					
	□ Friends of Bikers Sponsor - \$500					
	Beer Tent Sponsor - \$1000					

Please indicate the desired number of participant t-shirt sizes below:

XS		S		М		L		XL		2XL		3XL		4XL	
----	--	---	--	---	--	---	--	----	--	-----	--	-----	--	-----	--

Please return this form along with a high-resolution version of your logo, if applicable to:

RiversideRyders@gmail.com Or Riverside Ryders, LLC. 1154 Noble St. SE Grand Rapids, MI. 49507

By signing below, I acknowledge that this form constitutes a legally binding agreement to become a Sponsor of the 2025 Riverside Ryders Rally.

Authorized Signature

Date